2023 MACAU ASIA KARTING FESTIVAL

30 June 2023 - 02 July 2023

Mini ROK Class
Non-qualifying Practice 1

Classification

AAMC

The Secretary of the Meeting
POSTED
Date: 20/ 0(1 / 7026

Kartodromo de Coloane, Macau (1.203 km

Time _JLQ L ’9_ ( M

Classification on the best laf

Pos. No. Driver Class Best Lap Onlap 2nd bestlap 2ndonlap  Totaltime NAI
1 506 JOHN HAN MINIROK 57.541 4= 57:629 2 00:08:32.450 CHP
2 504 HAN YU CHEN MINIROK 57.587 3 57.776 2 00:08:39.969 PHL
3 505 FION SHI MINIROK 57.677 4 57.715 3 00:07:01.923 US#
4 507 SONG YU XUAN MINIROK 57.936 3  58.033 4 00:08:03.342 THA
15 508 YAO YU KUN MINIROK 58.706 757 = 59:039 5 00:08:23.191 CH®
6 503 TETSUO KOJIMA MINIROK 59.911 7  59.933 5 00:08:22.302 JPN
7 502 THOMAS JAMESSANTIAGO MINIROK 1:00.247 6 1:00.268 5 00:08:19.401 PHL
8 509 DAYTON PASTOR MINIROK 1:02.161 5 1:02.169 6 00:08:55.730 PHL
9 501 MARIANO AXEL NOCOM MINIROK - () Tas 0 00:00:11.094 PHL

Clerk of the Course

e 8

Timekeeper/—m

=<

merico MARTINS DE JESUS

Best Lap : 57.541 (75.2 km/h), (N0.506) JOHN HAN

Start : 14:16, End : 14:2
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2023 MACAU ASIA KARTING FESTIVAL
30 June 2023 - 02 July 2023

Mini ROK Class The s“ﬁﬁ Ig}t/jtl%;\.lccling Kartodromo de Coloane, Macau (1.203 km
Non-qualifying Practice 1 POSTED
Date: 392 /9% / 2(,77/}

Classification Time:__ [ 11 3] M| Lap by laf
Time Laps S1 S2 S3 S4 Lap time Total time
No. 501, MARIANO AXEL NOCOM, Pos. 9
No. 502, THOMAS JAMESSANTIAGO, Pos. 7
2:18:06 PM 1 25.121 22.433 - 84.2 Pit In 2:05.556
2:19:17 PM 2 2:11.322 20917 21.532 46.2 1:11.699 3:17.255
2:20:18 PM 3 18.603 20.559 21.460 91.0 1:00.622 4:17.877
2:21:19 PM 4 18.494 20.520 21556 91.4 1:00.570 5:18.447
2:22:19 PM 5 18.538 20.285 21.445 91.3 1:00.268 6:18.715
2:23:19PM 6 [ 18462 20.397 21.388__| 92.1 [1:00.247 ] 718962
2:24:20 PM 7 18.565 20.425 21.449 914 1:00.439 8:19.401
No. 503, TETSUO KOJIMA, Pos. 6
2:17:20 PM 1 28.439 21.531 22.042 57.0 1:12.012 1:20.048
2:18:21PM 2 19.252 20.394 21.456 88.1 1:01.102 2:21.150
2:19:22 PM 3 18.519 20.523 21.533 90.5 1:00.575 3:21.725
2:20:22 PM 4 18.566 20.289 21615 923 1:00.470 4:22.195
2:21:22 PM 5 183901 [ 20190 ]  21.352 92.3 59.933 5:22.128
2:22:22 PM 6 18.427 20.278 21.344 92.7 1:00.049 6:22.177
2:23:22 PM 7 20300 [_21.236 91.0 59.911 ]  7:22.088
2:24:22 PM 8 18.443 20.357 21414 923 1:00.214 8:22.302
No. 504, HAN YU CHEN, Pos. 2
2:17:14 PM 1 29932 [_19268 ] 20513 62.6 1:09.713 1:13.862
2:18:12 PM 2 17.864 19.367 20.545 91.8 57.776 2:11.638
2:19:09 PM 3 19.287 20558 | 93.9 [57.587 ]  3:09.225
2:20:07 PM 4 17.884 19.437 20.513 927 57.834 4:07.059
2:21:06 PM 5 18.034 19.856 93.1 58.382 5:05.441
2:22:38 PM 6 17.786 20.063 - 93.6 PitIn 6:37.983
2:23:42 PM 7 1:55.591 19.821 20.759 75.1 1:03.629 7:41.612
2:24:40 PM 8 18.050 19.613 20.694 91.8 58.357 8:39.969
No. 505, FION SHI, Pos. 3
2:17:14 PM 1 29.686 19.595 20.740 66.3 1:10.021 1:13.774
2:18:12 PM 2 18.092 19.456 20.472 93.3 58.020 2:11.794
2:19:10 PM 3 [ 17694 ] 19.455 20.566 94.8 57.715 3:09.509
2:20:07 PM 4 17.699 19.517 20.461 935 57.677 ] 407.186
2:21:05 PM 5 18.026 19.482 20576 91.4 58.084 5:05.270
2:22:04 PM 6 18.095 19.637 20.596 93.0 58.328 6:03.598
2:23:02 PM 7 17.916 19.632 20.777 94.2 58.325 7:01.923
: g 18.149 19.701 - 925 - -

- - - 20.224 - - -
No. 506, JOHN HAN, Pos. 1
2:17:13 PM 1 30.343 19.407 20.480 64.4 1:10.230 1:13.107
2:18:11PM 2 17.819 19.390 20.420 91.2 57.629 2:10.736
2:19:08 PM 3 17.942 19.308 20.381 92.4 57.631 3:08.367
2:20:06 PM 4 T 19.298 20.442 93.5 [57.541 ] 405908
2:21:04 PM 5 17.824 19.338 20.591 91.9 57.753 5:03.661
2:22:32 PM 6 17.839 19.320 : 91.8 Pit In 6:32.238
2:23:35 PM 7 1:50.900 19.614 20.503 73.6 1:02.440 7:34.678

8 17.815 19.452 20.505 925 57.772 8:32.450

2:24:33 PM

Timekeepe@

Start: 14:16, End : 14:2
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2023 MACAU ASIA KARTING FESTIVAL

30 June 2023 - 02 July 2023

Mini ROK Class

Non-qualifying Practice 1

AAMC

The Secretary of the Meecting

POSTEL
Date : ?,G/ U(/) / 707/}

!
u

Kartodromo de Coloane, Macau (1.203 km

Classification | Time: (¥ 13} M| Lap by laf
Time Laps S1 S2 S3 S4 Lap time Total time
No. 507, SONG YU XUAN, Pos. 4
2:17:16 PM 1 28.079 20.145 65.8 1:08.709 1:15.452
2:18:14 PM 2 18.531 19.718 20.643 88.7 58.892 2:14.344
2:19:12 PM 3 17.960 19.455 20.521 91.1 57.936 3:12.280
2:20:10 PM 4 17.980 19.459 20594 | 91.8 58.033 4:10.313
2:21:09 PM 5 18.000 [ 19.454 ] 20619 91.2 58.073 5:08.386
2:22:07 PM 6 17.947 19.619 20.703 91.0 58.269 6:06.655
2:23:05 PM 7 19.547 20.723 91.4 58.210 7:04.865
2:24:03 PM 8 18.073 19.682 20.722 91.6 58.477 8:03.342
No. 508, YAO YU KUN, Pos. 5
2:17:15 PM 1 28.646 19.984 66.8 1:09.293 1:15.275
2:18:15PM 2 18.792 19.887 20.791 86.8 59.470 2:14.745
2:20:22 PM 3 18232 | 19671 | - 88.5 Pit In 4:22.152
2:21:26 PM 4 2:30.926 19.962 20.680 72.2 1:04.161 5:26.313
2:22:25 PM 5 18.451 19.783 20.805 88.5 59.039 6:25.352
2:23:25PM 6 18.376 19.846 20911 [ 88.7 59.133 7:24.485
2:24:23 PM 7 18.352 19.676 20.678 88.1 58.706 ] 823191
No. 509, DAYTON PASTOR, Pos. 8
2:17:38 PM 1 46.793 23.612 22.699 29.7 1:33.104 1:37.993
2:18:42 PM 2 20.166 21.348 22.271 80.5 1:03.785 2:41.778
2:19:44 PM 3 18.844 21.256 22.322 91.1 1:02.422 3:44.200
2:20:47 PM 4 19.214 21.071 22.372 84.2 1:02.657 4:46.857
2:21:49 PM 5 18.902 21.072 22187 | 91.2 5:49.018
2:22:51 PM 6 18.989 20.972 22.208 91.6 1:02.169 6:51.187
2:23:54 PM 7 [18:803 21.115 22.354 91.4 1:02.272 7:53.459
2:24:56 PM 8 18.824 21.047 22400 | 92.7 ]1:02.271 8:55.730
Timekeep

—A = e Start : 14:16, End : 14:2
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